CHAMPION DEVICE
2JP202M/M1-03 PART LIST

Apr.2025



K5
ltem.

LN

Material code

S

Picture

77 1]
Direction

ey i

Name

2JP101.1-1

2JP101i 1 SR (M4)
M4 adjustable support
Length: 14mm
width:12mm

2JP101.1-2

2JP101 75 SCHEAR (22mm)
adjustable support(22mm,)
Length: 17mm
width:12mm

2JP101.1-7

WATHR
Bottom block

SJPX1.1-2

PWATHUR R E
Tension block for bottom block
length:32mm

SJPX2.1-1

TR BRI
Tension block for upper block
length:40mm
For upper block(front)

2JP101.1-6

2JP1011 T (M4)
2JP101 Block(M4)

2JP101.1-9

WA E (D
Upper block(front)

2JP101.1-4

VTR 22 M4
Adjustiong screw




WATIR 22 K (M4)

’ 2JP101.15 Adjustiong screw long(M4)
10 SJPX1.4-17 HL L 25 ]
Motor washer
11 SJPX1.6-12 IR
Pin
bl N
12 SJPX1.3-12 OB 7
Pin
13 JP704.1-8 AR
Pin
14 2JP101M-03 R
Pin
15 2JP102M-05 L/R il $24F
Swing level
16 2JP102M-20 L/R FLAL

Motor base




%
17 SJPX1.4-45 J) i
i Washer
H
18 SJPX1.6-18 2. 5SMMHLHLE Bk
Block
19 2JP102M-22 L/R GIEET A A o
Front shift return spring
20 2JP102M-14 L/IR JRIEFFR A
Back shift return spring
Ezh7]
21 2J17202-18 L/R Upper big knife
length: 33.5mm
7]
22 SJPX1.4-19 &' L/R Cutter
23 SJPX1.4-22 % ] il FE 3
Front sequin press
24 SJPX1.4-23 - - Ja s P 3

Back sequin ppress




SJPX1.4-20 #51mm

25 SJPX1.4-20
Spacer Tmm
_20
% | suPxi420 9 SJUPX1.4-20 #50.5mm
Spacer 0.5mm
-20 %
o7 SUPX1.4-20 B SJPX1.4-20 #50.2mm
Spacer 0.2mm
0. 2mmJJ Fr #p
28 o= /ﬁ{rﬁl 16x90
Cylinder 16x90
g 45 1
29 W h Valve
e N HE&FH
30 ——— R Guide MGN15H-150
(length:150mm)
31 DAHAO 42H042H-2004B-009
32 RAYNEN 42H044H-2004B-005




33 / 39H053H-2004-001
34 = 42H053H-2004-005
35 FF 3 %5 il SIBPIK
Rod end bearing
36 R e A KRR FEM3X35
Screwed rod:M3X35
, & ISR AT
37 . Sequin press fixer set
= —
38 SJPX1.6-16 LYY 3 71 S
Movable block
2J1Z05 F2H 5 5E T]
39 2J1205-12 LR 2J1Z05 Upper cutter
40 SJPX1.4-2 L/R ]|

Bottom knife




ERAR

41 SJPX1.4-4 L/R Upper sequin guider
3mm 4mm 5mm 7mm 9mm
TR
42 SJPX1.4-5 L/R Bottom sequin guider
3mm 5mm 7mm 9mm
il
43 2JP101.4-5 L/R .TE*H H
Guider gloove
44 SJPX1.4-6 Eﬁ%iﬁﬁ%
Block for sequin press
_ o S
45 SIPX1.4-7 Guide bar set
i FHAT
46 SJPX1.4-8 Guide bar
47 SJPX1.4-21 LA
Fork stop
48 SJPX1.4-27 FIRIMERTY

Square nut




Bk o)

49 SJPX1.4-29B Shaft (long)
- B = —\“ EIEEYR
50 | SJPX14-30 v l.l} o LR Swing level
L]
51 SJPX1.4-33 = ) ij}ﬁ%
O O ork spacer
52 | SJPX14-32 — | &Fygfff i
2JP110MAT & & A7
53 2JP110M-7 O‘Q\ LR 2JP110M Fork return spring
54 SJPX1.4-38 O“O\ LR JEARX I
Back fork return spring
- ~ Tk B AT
55 SX-41 g{‘(‘fﬂ'ﬂ“} Tension spring
56 SJPX1.4-39 g o LR e SR

Torsional spring




2JP 112 & FF 1%

57 2JP112-2 m LR Torsional spring
58 SJPX301-11 @ ﬁﬁfﬁ%%
i Fokr rod ring
_ [HE7 84
59 SJPX1.4-14 LR Front fork (yellow)
_ Jathk X
60 SJPX1.4-15 LR Back fork (yellow)
61 SJPX1.4-35 ﬁ)ﬂ%ﬁ%{
Spring
) J )l
Knife shaft
62 SJPX1.4-16 )___-—-‘“ (Length:92mm)
2JP101MEZFFA
63 2JP101M-05 2JP101M Rod A
N . 2JP101MZHB

2JP101M Rod B




PR V) F AT

65 2JP102M-17 Cutting and sending rod
P EFB
66 2JP102M-16 Rod B
i HEFTHl
67 SJPX1.6-11 é Rod bearing
2JP101MY] FriZE AT B
68 2JP101M-02 ~ Rod B for sequin cutting
2JP101MIEFT44B
69 | 2JP101M-068 ﬁ Rod Pin B
2JP101MY] Fr i B 1
70 L/R Rob B for sequin cutting set
e
71 SX10-18 i
Spacer
72 SJPX1.6-13 FEATH

Ring




8JPIRfI &

73 8JP8805.2-16
8JP cover
74 SJPX1.4-11 SALFEE A
Pin A
SJIPX022 = #44%
75 PX022-
SIPX022:0 HR SJPX022 high speed stripe
FHETRE
76 -
2JP102M-18 o st
77 2JP102M-15 INFIREE
Pillar
78 SX-25 L/R BRAS 4%
Support
79 JPX6-10 %Z;h%ﬁl
Roller pin
80 JPBO6M1.1-1 LR JPBOBM 1 IE I 1 AR

Board




JP606M1 1E [ S5 22 3 h

. JPo0oM1.1-2 Guide board
= s
82 JP606M1.1-3 JPEOBM “T L [ 5 Ht
Aircylinder block
83 SDP3.1-6 SR
Block
84 7N A IE R M4*10+6
Pillar:M4*10+6
R
85 4JP403.1-2 4JPA03 S HLEFEIR
Block
86 JP704.1-8 BEEL |

Pin




